Position

Staff Psychiatrist

Staff Psychiatrist

Staff Psychiatrist
Assistant Mental Health

Director

Mental Health Program
Manager

Mental Health Program
Manager

Mental Health Clinician Il
Mental Health Clinician |
Mental Health Clinician Il
Mental Health Clinician Il
Psychiatric Staff Nurse I
Mental Health Clinician Il
Mental Health Clinician |
Mental Health Clinician Il
Licensed Mental Health Worker
Vocational Rehabilitation

Counselor
Mental Health Clinician Il

Other Positions Held County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Total Wages

$250,330

$244,414

$238,076

$126,086

$94,868

$92,446

$90,395

$88,833

$87,601

$86,567

$84,481

$83,377

$82,311

$78,099

$76,919

$76,201

$76,187

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$75,419

$143,327

$140,347

$78,102

$54,064

$58,900

$51,383

$64,924

$57,404

$50,942

$56,459

$48,117

$43,436

$53,323

$43,890

$47,523

$65.315



Psychiatric Staff Nurse Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Staff Services Analyst Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Licensed Mental Health Worker

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

$73,446

$68,435

$67,568

$67,162

$66,912

$66,415

$63,835

$63,337

$62,986

$62,078

$61,661

$61,030

$60,833

$60,392

$60,077

$59,274

$56,870

$56,637

$43,487

$37,319

$38,741

$40,563

$47,031

$40,271

$37,079

$37,210

$52,077

$36,087

$40,176

$43,671

$35,806

$37,295

$35,475

$33,694

$34,092

$38,003



Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Worker I

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Licensed Mental Health Worker

Dual Diagnosis Specialist

Staff Services Analyst Il

Dual Diagnosis Specialist

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Worker I

Medical Records Technician IlI

Quality Assurance Specialist

Medical Records Technician I

Dual Diagnosis Specialist

Dual Diagnosis Specialist

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

$56,458

$56,000

$55,870

$55,790

$55,137

$54,385

$53,595

$51,743

$50,306

$49,677

$49,561

$48,894

$48,846

$48,589

$46,988

$46,219

$46,029

$44,962

$37,945

$0

$55,920

$52,228

$28,766

$39,405

$33,331

$53,377

$38,014

$35,971

$39,011

$28,812

$37,762

$32,000

$38,522

$30,293

$36,541

$38,551



Medical Records Technician Il
Mental Health Worker Il
Mental Health Worker I
Mental Health Worker I
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant IlI

Mental Health Worker I
Mental Health Clinician |
Office Assistant Ill

Mental Health Clinician |
Consumer Assistance Worker
Secretary Il - Confidential
Mental Health Clinician Il
Mental Health Worker I
Mental Health Worker I
Office Assistant Il

Extra Help Special Projects

Coordinator
Office Assistant Il

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

$44,186

$43,959

$43,513

$42,140

$40,946

$39,839

$39,423

$38,993

$38,704

$36,259

$36,236

$35,452

$35,269

$35,189

$34,942

$33,987

$33,980

$33,887

$30,730

$28,773

$37.319

$49,509

$29,729

$35.217

$48,242

$22,608

$34,704

$26,501

$26,259

$31,327

$19,796

$22,777

$23,682

$24,763

$0

$31,221



Mental Health Worker |
Mental Health Clinician |
Mental Health Clinician |
Office Assistant Il
Consumer Assistance Worker
Housekeeping Attendant I
Office Assistant Il
Vocational Rehabilitation
Counselor

Mental Health Clinician |
Program Assistant
Program Assistant

Extra Help Mental Health
Clinician |

Extra Help Mental Health
Clinician |

Program Assistant

Mental Health Worker I
Extra Help Mental Health
Worker |

Telephone Systems Operator

Psychiatric Staff Nurse Il

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

$33,677

$33,660

$32,732

$32,528

$32,470

$32,245

$30,960

$28,318

$24,821

$24,768

$24,663

$24,169

$23,884

$21,758

$19,845

$19,517

$18,304

$18,126

$23,263

$25,572

$19,957

$24,790

$31,807

$34,872

$28,586

$17,855

$15,402

$20,664

$19,863

$0

$0

$18,047

$13,984

$0

$22,185

$12,940



Extra Help Family/Community
Development Partners

Extra Help Family/Community
Development Partners

Program Assistant

Extra Help Consumer
Assistance Worker

Extra Help Family/Community
Development Partners

Extra Help Family/Community
Development Partners

Mental Health Program
Manager

Extra Help Family/Community
Development Partners

Extra Help Consumer
Assistance Worker

Housekeeping Attendant |

Extra Help Consumer
Assistance Worker

Extra Help Consumer
Assistance Worker

Extra Help Housekeeping
Attendant |

Extra Help Consumer
Assistance Worker

Mental Health Clinician |

Extra Help Consumer
Assistance Worker

Extra Help Consumer
Assistance Worker

Mental Health Clinician |

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

$17,791

$17,460

$17,095

$16,957

$16,670

$16,579

$16,546

$15,643

$15,638

$15,618

$14,953

$14,622

$14,288

$13,790

$13,384

$13,252

$13,080

$12,974

$0

$0

$24,137

$0

$0

$0

$13,503

$0

$0

$12,855

$0

$0

$0

$0

$8,134

$0

$0

$9,051



Medical Records Technician |

Extra Help Licensed Mental
Health Worker (4)

Staff Psychiatrist

Extra Help Family/Community
Development Partners

Extra Help Family/Community
Development Partners

Extra Help Housekeeping
Attendant |

Extra Help Consumer
Assistance Worker

Extra Help Consumer
Assistance Worker

Program Assistant

Extra Help Psychiatric Staff
Nurse | (1)

Extra Help Consumer
Assistance Worker

Extra Help Housekeeping
Attendant |

Extra Help Housekeeping
Attendant |

Housekeeping Attendant II

Extra Help Office Assistant |

Extra Help Housekeeping
Attendant |

Extra Help Consumer
Assistance Worker

Extra Help Family/Community
Development Partners

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

$12,587

$12,085

$11,704

$11,305

$10,727

$10,137

$9,538

$9,389

$9,356

$9,049

$9,047

$9,024

$7,889

$6,893

$6,129

$5,961

$5,557

$5,322

$9,668

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$8,034

$0

$0

$0

$0

$6,792

$0

$0

$0

$0



Extra Help Program Assistant

Extra Help Family/Community
Development Partners

Extra Help Housekeeping
Attendant |

Extra Help Consumer
Assistance Worker

Extra Help Family/Community
Development Partners

Extra Help Family/Community
Development Partners

Extra Help Housekeeping
Attendant |

Extra Help Consumer
Assistance Worker

Extra Help Consumer
Assistance Worker

Extra Help Consumer
Assistance Worker

Extra Help Consumer
Assistance Worker

Extra Help Consumer
Assistance Worker

Extra Help Consumer
Assistance Worker

Extra Help Family/Community
Development Partners

Extra Help Family/Community
Development Partners

Extra Help Consumer
Assistance Worker

Extra Help Family/Community
Development Partners

Extra Help Special Projects
Coordinator

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

$5,262

$5,088

$4,765

$4,365

$4,296

$4,038

$3,420

$2,868

$2,506

$2,148

$2,141

$2,106

$1,935

$1,818

$1,577

$1,336

$1,157

$360

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Extra Help Housekeeping
Attendant |

Extra Help Housekeeping
Attendant |

Merced County

Merced County

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

Mental Health-Merced
Adult

$88

$66

$0

$0



