Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Psychiatrist		Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$250,330	\$75,419
Staff Psychiatrist		Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$244,414	\$143,327
Staff Psychiatrist		Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$238,076	\$140,347
Assistant Mental Health Director		Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$126,086	\$78,102
Mental Health Program Manager		Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$94,868	\$54,064
Mental Health Program Manager		Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$92,446	\$58,900
Mental Health Clinician II		Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$90,395	\$51,383
Mental Health Clinician I		Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$88,833	\$64,924
Mental Health Clinician II		Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$87,601	\$57,404
Mental Health Clinician II		Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$86,567	\$50,942
Psychiatric Staff Nurse II		Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$84,481	\$56,459
Mental Health Clinician II		Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$83,377	\$48,117
Mental Health Clinician I		Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$82,311	\$43,436
Mental Health Clinician II		Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$78,099	\$53,323
Licensed Mental Health Worker		Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$76,919	\$43,890
Vocational Rehabilitation Counselor		Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$76,201	\$47,523
Mental Health Clinician II		Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$76,187	\$65,315

Psychiatric Staff Nurse II	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$73,446	\$43,487
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$68,435	\$37,319
Mental Health Clinician II	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$67,568	\$38,741
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$67,162	\$40,563
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$66,912	\$47,031
Staff Services Analyst II	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$66,415	\$40,271
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$63,835	\$37,079
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$63,337	\$37,210
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$62,986	\$52,077
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$62,078	\$36,087
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$61,661	\$40,176
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$61,030	\$43,671
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$60,833	\$35,806
Licensed Mental Health Worker	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$60,392	\$37,295
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$60,077	\$35,475
Mental Health Clinician II	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$59,274	\$33,694
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$56,870	\$34,092
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$56,637	\$38,003

Mental Health Clinician II	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$56,458	\$37,945
Mental Health Worker II	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$56,000	\$0
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$55,870	\$55,920
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$55,790	\$52,228
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$55,137	\$28,766
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$54,385	\$39,405
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$53,595	\$33,331
Licensed Mental Health Worker	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$51,743	\$53,377
Dual Diagnosis Specialist	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$50,306	\$38,014
Staff Services Analyst II	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$49,677	\$35,971
Dual Diagnosis Specialist	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$49,561	\$39,011
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$48,894	\$28,812
Mental Health Worker II	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$48,846	\$37,762
Medical Records Technician III	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$48,589	\$32,000
Quality Assurance Specialist	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$46,988	\$38,522
Medical Records Technician II	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$46,219	\$30,293
Dual Diagnosis Specialist	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$46,029	\$36,541
Dual Diagnosis Specialist	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$44,962	\$38,551

Medical Records Technician II	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$44,186	\$30,730
Mental Health Worker II	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$43,959	\$28,773
Mental Health Worker II	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$43,513	\$37,319
Mental Health Worker II	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$42,140	\$49,509
Office Assistant III	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$40,946	\$29,729
Office Assistant III	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$39,839	\$35,217
Mental Health Worker II	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$39,423	\$48,242
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$38,993	\$22,608
Office Assistant III	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$38,704	\$34,704
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$36,259	\$26,501
Consumer Assistance Worker	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$36,236	\$26,259
Secretary II - Confidential	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$35,452	\$31,327
Mental Health Clinician II	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$35,269	\$19,796
Mental Health Worker II	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$35,189	\$22,777
Mental Health Worker II	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$34,942	\$23,682
Office Assistant III	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$33,987	\$24,763
Extra Help Special Projects Coordinator	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$33,980	\$0
Office Assistant III	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$33,887	\$31,221

Mental Health Worker I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$33,677	\$23,263
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$33,660	\$25,572
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$32,732	\$19,957
Office Assistant III	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$32,528	\$24,790
Consumer Assistance Worker	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$32,470	\$31,807
Housekeeping Attendant II	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$32,245	\$34,872
Office Assistant III	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$30,960	\$28,586
Vocational Rehabilitation Counselor	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$28,318	\$17,855
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$24,821	\$15,402
Program Assistant	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$24,768	\$20,664
Program Assistant	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$24,663	\$19,863
Extra Help Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$24,169	\$0
Extra Help Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$23,884	\$0
Program Assistant	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$21,758	\$18,047
Mental Health Worker II	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$19,845	\$13,984
Extra Help Mental Health Worker I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$19,517	\$0
Telephone Systems Operator	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$18,304	\$22,185
Psychiatric Staff Nurse II	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$18,126	\$12,940

Extra Help Family/Community Development Partners	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$17,791	\$0
Extra Help Family/Community Development Partners	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$17,460	\$0
Program Assistant	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$17,095	\$24,137
Extra Help Consumer Assistance Worker	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$16,957	\$0
Extra Help Family/Community Development Partners	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$16,670	\$0
Extra Help Family/Community Development Partners	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$16,579	\$0
Mental Health Program Manager	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$16,546	\$13,503
Extra Help Family/Community Development Partners	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$15,643	\$0
Extra Help Consumer Assistance Worker	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$15,638	\$0
Housekeeping Attendant I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$15,618	\$12,855
Extra Help Consumer Assistance Worker	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$14,953	\$0
Extra Help Consumer Assistance Worker	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$14,622	\$0
Extra Help Housekeeping Attendant I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$14,288	\$0
Extra Help Consumer Assistance Worker	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$13,790	\$0
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$13,384	\$8,134
Extra Help Consumer Assistance Worker	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$13,252	\$0
Extra Help Consumer Assistance Worker	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$13,080	\$0
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$12,974	\$9,051

Medical Records Technician I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$12,587	\$9,668
Extra Help Licensed Mental Health Worker (4)	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$12,085	\$0
Staff Psychiatrist	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$11,704	\$0
Extra Help Family/Community Development Partners	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$11,305	\$0
Extra Help Family/Community Development Partners	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$10,727	\$0
Extra Help Housekeeping Attendant I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$10,137	\$0
Extra Help Consumer Assistance Worker	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$9,538	\$0
Extra Help Consumer Assistance Worker	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$9,389	\$0
Program Assistant	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$9,356	\$8,034
Extra Help Psychiatric Staff Nurse I (1)	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$9,049	\$0
Extra Help Consumer Assistance Worker	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$9,047	\$0
Extra Help Housekeeping Attendant I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$9,024	\$0
Extra Help Housekeeping Attendant I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$7,889	\$0
Housekeeping Attendant II	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$6,893	\$6,792
Extra Help Office Assistant I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$6,129	\$0
Extra Help Housekeeping Attendant I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$5,961	\$0
Extra Help Consumer Assistance Worker	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$5,557	\$0
Extra Help Family/Community Development Partners	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$5,322	\$0

Extra Help Program Assistant	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$5,262	\$0
Extra Help Family/Community Development Partners	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$5,088	\$0
Extra Help Housekeeping Attendant I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$4,765	\$0
Extra Help Consumer Assistance Worker	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$4,365	\$0
Extra Help Family/Community Development Partners	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$4,296	\$0
Extra Help Family/Community Development Partners	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$4,038	\$0
Extra Help Housekeeping Attendant I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$3,420	\$0
Extra Help Consumer Assistance Worker	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$2,868	\$0
Extra Help Consumer Assistance Worker	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$2,506	\$0
Extra Help Consumer Assistance Worker	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$2,148	\$0
Extra Help Consumer Assistance Worker	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$2,141	\$0
Extra Help Consumer Assistance Worker	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$2,106	\$0
Extra Help Consumer Assistance Worker	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$1,935	\$0
Extra Help Family/Community Development Partners	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$1,818	\$0
Extra Help Family/Community Development Partners	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$1,577	\$0
Extra Help Consumer Assistance Worker	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$1,336	\$0
Extra Help Family/Community Development Partners	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$1,157	\$0
Extra Help Special Projects Coordinator	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$360	\$0

Extra Help Housekeeping Attendant I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$88	\$0
Extra Help Housekeeping Attendant I	Merced County	Mental Health-Merced Adult	\$66	\$0